ZUMAL I NE

Kod producenta:
Typ lampy:

Seria:

Materiat:

Model:

Typ zrédta Swiatta:
Rodzaj trzonka:
Kolor:

Maksymalna moc [W]:
Rodzaj ochrony [IP]:
Wysokos$¢ [cm]:
Srednica [cm]:

003064-029222
zyrandole

LUXE

metal, szkto
LUXE

zaréwka LED
E1l4
transparentny, ztoty
69x40W

20

330

100






















